FCC REPORT 1ST QTR 2017 BUSINESS [04/04/2017 12:00]
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FCC REPORT 1ST QTR 2017 BUSINESS [04/04/2017 12:00]

Dumt.sﬁt Actual Back LastModBy  FCC Report ';r:amwﬁm
025 0:34 12:04:29 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:23 12:05:03 PN | Joe Suliivan Business
025 0:35 12:05:26 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:36 12:06:01 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:43 12:06:37 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:31 12:07:20 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
200 2:07 12:07:51 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:35 12:08:58 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
0:40 0:35 12:10:33 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:32 12:11:08 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
1:40 137 12:11:40 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
025 0:30 12:13:17 PW | Joe Sullivan Business
2:00 2:09 12:13:47 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
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Est Video
Duration Actual “ Last Mod By FCC Report D intion

0:15 0:18 12:15:56 PM | Joe Sulivan Busziness
025 0:33 12:16:14 PM [ Joe Sullivan Business
0:25 047 12:16:47 PM [ Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:28 12:17:34 P [ Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 024 12:18:02 PM [ Joe Sullivan Business
1:.20 1:20 12:18:26 PM [ Joe Sullivan Busziness
115 1:45 12:159:46 PM [ Joe Sullivan Business
015 018 12:21:31 PM [ Joe Sullivan Busziness

122149 PM  Joe Sulivan Business

0:30 044 12:21:4% PM [ Joe Sullivan Busziness

0:30 0:29 12:22:33 PM [ Joe Sullivan Buziness
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Story Slug Segment Float | Reporter Anchor Ext Effects Graphic File Tape KOS Status
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Est Video
Dk Actual “ Last Mod By FCC Report D istion

0:30 0:39 12:23:02 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
025 0:28 12:23:41 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
025 0:29 12:24:09 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
025 0:35 12:24:38 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
025 0:23 12:25:13 PM | Joe Sullivan Business
1:45 1:5F 12:25:36 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 024 12:27:33 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
0:30 0:30 12:27:57 PM | Joe Sullvan Business
1:40 133 12:28:27 PN | Joe Sullivan Business
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